0
2769005 ' 4

BK 5862 PG 1377 E 27539000 B 5262 P 1377-1384
RICHARD T. MALIGHAH

0% -054 - 0018, 00L4 i DTS COUNTY, UTAH RECORDER
a0 0972742013 D4z 101 PY

c
p% -01l - 0003 SV [ENDMENT No. 1 TO DEVELOPMENT AG Pos: &
FOR DEP RTT REC’D FOR FARMINGTOM CITY

THE MEADOW VIEW SUBDIVISIONCURF

THIS AMENDMENT TO DEVELOPMENT AGREEMENT is made and entered into
as of the Z p day of , 2013, by and between FARMINGTON CITY, a Utah
municipal corporation, hereinaftgr referred to as the “City”, and NORTHSTAR DEVELOPMENT,
LLC, a Utah Limited Liability Company, hereinafter referred to as the “Developer”.

RECITALS:

L The parties previously entered into a Development Agreement for the Meadow View
Subdivision dated August 7, 2012 (the “Development Agreement”), and desire to amend said
Development Agreement as more particularly provided herein (“Amended to Development
Agreement”); and

IL. Subsequent to approval of the Development Agreement, the City approved a revised
Final Plat for the Project (the “Revised Final Plat”), on August 6, 2013.

ML The parties now desire to amend the Development Agreement to incorporate the
Revised Final Plat.

AGREEMENT
NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the mutual covenants contained herein, and other

good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the
parties hereby agree as follows:

1. The above recitals are hereby incorporated into the Development Agreement.
- 2. Recitals D of the Development Agreement is hereby amended to read in its entirety
as follows:
D. Developer desires to develop the Property consisting of a total-of 19 lots and

3 open space parcels, which open space parcels consist of approximately 2.502 acres,
collectively along with street are more particularly described and illustrated on the Revised
Final Plat as set forth in Exhibit X attached hereto and by this reference made a part hereof
(the ’Project™).

3. Exhibit “C” of the parties’ prior Development Agreement dated August 7, 2012, is
hereby amended by replacing Exhibit “C” with the Revised Final Plat as set forth in Exhibit “X”
attached hereto and by this reference made a part hereof.



2769005
BK 5862 PG 1378

4, Except as expressly modified herein, the parties’ Development Agreement for the
Meadow View Subdivision, dated August 7, 2012, shall remain in full force and effect.

5. This Amendment to Development Agreement shall be binding upon the parties hereto
and their respective heirs, agents, representatives, officers, successors and assigns.

6. This Amendment to Development Agreement may be amended only in writing signed
by the parties hereto.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this Amendment No. 1 to
Development Agreement by and through their respective, duly authorized representatives as of the
day and year first herein above written.

"CITY"
FARMINGTON CITY

¢

A

ATTEST:

A 3’ A
City Recorder

"DEVELOPER"
Northstar Development, LL.C

&ww (mtleford nes 2 [




2769005
BK 5862 PG 1379

CITY ACKNOWLEDGMENT

STATE OF UTAH )
. SS.
COUNTY OF DAVIS )

Onthe_{( ) dayof 2013 personally appeared before me Scott C
Harbertson, who being by me dul orn, did say that he is the Mayor of FARMINGTON
CITY, a municipal corporation, and that said instrument was signed in behalf of the City by
authority of its governing body and said Mayor acknowledged to me that the City executed the
same.

-

HOLLY GADD
Notary Public State of Utah
My Commission Expires on:
) December 5, 2015
Comm. Number: 650017

My Commission Expires: Residing at:

1AA] 204

DEVELOPER ACKNOWLEDGMENT

STATE OF UTAH )
. SS.
COUNTY OF DAVIS )

On this _/_/"_A/day of Ojeﬂtmﬁa" 2013, personally appeared before me,

TJared  Daraer” 7, who being by me duly sworn, did say that (s)he is a
managing member of Northstar Development, L.L..C, a Utah Limited Liability Company, and
that the foregoing instrument was signed on behalf of said limited liability company by authority
of its Articles of Organization and duly acknowledgment to me that said limited liability

executed the same.
s &l

Notary Public
My Commission Expires: Residing at:

k=111, Do Lonlly Fmagh,

2 DEANN P CARLILE
i\ Notary Public State of Utah.
o] My Commission Expires on:
’ Juns 1,2018 -
' Comm. Number: 656353 -




2769005
BK 5862 PG 1380

EXHIBIT X
Revised Final Plat



i

Andza L

- wyoutys wmpusss voumdyoy) amyoutys
EEEE——— ]
PG LINOOSD SATD
I AT 4 jo Aop gy vo ZI0Z " 40 4op &y v (Zior * 40 dop Sy uo uopEEuNIGY BursoZ | zioe " 10 dop sy z402 Jo Aop  spy
_ —— -s_ﬂc;wﬂ s wﬂb abﬁnu Nnhuﬂ_.hu.“u“u foweyy Ay veiBuuuny ey 49 pecsddy seeviBuy 44y voyBuuioy ey Aq perasddy PuD Bujrutig 4y vosBuuuDy eyi 4q peaspsy U0 joyus semeS spog (DyUe) sy 4G pesnrddy . JoLyTi] INOM PUDIYOUSY 8yj AT pasaiddy
aranszy ———sows sazoary 4w jo vounapep puo soud Sl 10U A4Nmd O S EL TPACTIIV 3, 5GNEOLIV TVAOYIIV 3, FIINIONT TWAOHIIV NOTSSTRROT DNINNVId TADTIIV T SIS SAVD VEINTD ITITI3TT §IIVA ONVIHONSE
e —— TVADHIIV TIINIOT 2273 NOIOWIREYT
¥ p3pwan A5 NOIDRIREYS AT ROITNIREVT XI5 NOIINIREVT
avv.arom wy e | N 0 SRy 0 ey T
v T "W 13 b!.“ﬂ.iﬂﬂl E!ﬁ 13 ih““d-i . m‘unun..--nn.._..w!w«w .-.n..-..u-.u_un._un.u.m.-_. %..._an m.m'mnu%...-.nm.. unm
vopeg rmnaignog . >
HIONO2TY AUNNOD SIAVG IOENDE LT ¥ - (=3
MO/’ MODBOKY ZONIHIINIONI ==
T30 1 133M5 o NISva Lv3dyHoe 2
Amuwtoy abounsg
. w7 eove) Busy
DN P S doung Luoy emog 39T
e ury mxpoy-vow (/W)
Yoi U] uopETRIWeYy gty Lo ¥ - a oy ooy (Poy)
4y Buprsey - +
‘BwDE sy paexe uoyI0dI0) pPOE oY) sur of p—
Pefiperaouyso wBIOG pelDr pUD RICIDNG 4O AIDOR Kif JO UOKNIOSES b Aq UolBIOAIo) oS0 L4
PIDE JO JIOyeq uj peubis SOM juBWInEU] PIDE DY) PUD ‘juswdolaeg P SO IDIS oot o
yuoN jo 5 oy joy) Aos pip usoms . dinp ewr Aq Buwq ocua ustiiog paids modesves /a
ows as0jeq paspeddo fpuosied ZioF * 10 dop oy up &O y ooy s @
- Ea R &1 v
o0 4unoy
5 woin g0 ais aseI
ANINIGTIMONNIY

EPOI@ YOI vOPIOr (SN
YOI WIPS HAM I15ZI YInOS 0DOS
méing pesor

7102 * jo dop sy peudis
T juswidoeay B SOWON OIS UMION
Vo 49 perawins eq-ow €0 S8oueiD pus e eotuses AT I o4 o :&B!&

PuD LindD a8 AQessy ‘DUDS JO 1504 PeQUSERD Uessy eyl JO JeuRO PEUBTARPUR eI T

NOUVIIGIG S,83NMO

BK 5862 PG 1381

2769005

TR0 G968 SU[DfU0) BupuuiBeq jo iujod ey of jee)

QL61 I _09,96.21 WNOS PUD 4ee; TTAT MM L00.51.L1 WNCS ) £PTE oM 15,6190
oS saoj0; §0 Uy Aom Jo JuBl GGED3 pros OUDID SBEMDD (5) SN BIUBY AT JEIM
GZB1 JO oy £OM JO JyBu KssisD3 pios O3 (98] IS (DT KLOP.ER VION SOUSY ywej ZIIT
1607 _00,20.5 GIOW S3USY) 499] IFUS I5DF OF, 659 VAON 8ISy 4sej RI(C 10 9%,iSZ1

POt AUS

Buoy (RIS n:.:? #5uD Dyep) 19es S9! 10 IUDIKID © L% Y} O MY EMpDS I00] COEFE
2 jo W ey Bueio Aumisoeyines sovey ‘eud] acpoen Bur Jo ouy dom jo jybu Aumssayinog
4 OF (1£0] L00.E.SF GLON E/08G JNUSD B5OGM)' SN JUBBUD|—UD D U0 AN

/0 Jj0d eui O 481 OCQI €07 L00,6F.CF ULON PUD 4Pe] pPRL (DT FC.EDD WO 380

ISR L L5610 GUON /9] C1(T BUD auf) UDydes eU) BUOD IX8M ,Z.9%.60 UINOS 198} 891
Bupsq 1od pres iMeyS ek SITT jO euy Aom o (uBy Lsesxo3 eys uo jurod © o Bupvuibeg
sams ST OB PUD eETY OXTT iDS ‘iSeM | e8uDH ‘YiON £ dsumo)
T VOHIIS JO INONG ISARYION S PUD Pl UOUSES {0 seIonD JSeayinos ey jo uod v

NOIJIYISTG AYVONNOS

puogany dpuy ) yBIn ‘Ajumon spaeq ‘Al uoybuuus .

0Z6Z¥29
- L)
AoAns 'STI WEETS MIH NEL EZ UORISS JO P/l 18OMYIION
p . o 4op o peulrs ‘Payjdep €0 pejuswnuow aisa tibusod dpedoid ‘BupDsq 4o sEDG ey &0
uncuB oy o opows seuns b 15 SuD M40 6 smpsAce D St e oy oy} pus ‘pi UORIOS JO P/l J8emMnos ey} jo rwd vy pesn e eibuios au Eey| ubeaisq I .SZ,97.60 N Buuoes eu v ewns sy
spso: ctuses i " papny e, WPGIS MIY NI ‘Pi VOYMS.JO p/| ISPANINCS Syi JO JBUIOD [SORYINOS 8y PUD
o8 wosy pejf YO U0 peEDG ‘UCIEIAIPQNS PIDE uf YU} &pudj jo uo Gl §§ §Q§ ‘ J0UI0D Eemynos ew s punos wram muewnucy dog €5 o7 1oveprees (51
Gupmoyo; suj 4o uoyOjUsSeIdar J>a1i03 DU Ul O & PUD 8038 pajoubisep euj o umop 8U0D = puncs . 0 ssaug 6io7 jtivsprens (51
Audaio> ueeq §DY NOIY 'Aunol spog N3 voyBupuini w mers moposm (o oid sy 10w vesjouiy Buyod jo -..o&oh Oy 0] ‘yuswidojeas) B ESWON . JO/S eﬂsz Jo saliog
Ajiiaa dquisy op ‘4o jO 8ioiS syj uj sodanins puo) passsibey b ‘pingany dpuy i Qs i %w g Pasar U Jo isenbas el 40 ausp €04 Jogd Uotsinpans puD !.wnwxwwmktz
JUVOIHINID S,¥043ANS -, -




11 D WY TS T1 COZ/BT/9 “Bpmokin) Apanon moy GROINCOVSMPAMODEIR; O1NE A

YIALNLO
“ B 1 EETs mﬂ,n..m..%_mh.. peli iR e R L
IRCOTY LUNNCD SAVD H Hoast =
o i L Srisaeions (LS
ot PRA CANETSL R
a0t —————sms Sonngy ..n.ﬁ.w.muw .&Enm Fros .ﬁﬁ“uﬂw 3 NISva Lv3ado
g tg a :.n-: - # a BEE - ::.-: p odesd adojsien
awv ayoazy w0y aTRST————— Nsn%.uu« ..mw e .nu« .._m.w A 2y 49 412 B4l o peijuwgns puo pas ueeq soy wodes oS v
e el & rocer 8 N I .OLEASI N & OnSTSL S oodilgt » LI hw_. S Edl It ek IS pusdep jou ‘#Bioudsip AjposB o) &/qD 8q jsow sujpp UojDpURSS T
a'te o 31 x 3 v en E eI fei. [ [ umeys wcimieyic £ jdedxe
YIAHO338 AINNOD SIAVG weZel . PO« Lo Y 2 [T 4 .b..vm. O BRE-) o SRR - ) ...hn.‘s-.u...* ‘couy payzop dq pmpojpu) £0 juewssod Lup SInd e 0F f
o Tt ARGt . HA L FL L STUON
& 40 T 133Ms Ammuy JmEos A mums Jaucs 3AnDS o ] ] 7]
FiasS weres Tayatds HEiES TEuNTS L S phey  1.ogor Db
GOV s e Dmiss MmEcs  Gekesd fovmcs S TRy H @l
ety ETeTT RNV ERCY ANt LRI LIV BSITY BRI
@ @ = w ™ 2] ) [ w
V0 AST SRTREIRGS VIV JABTS IRIT IH5505d
g1 A R I . \ | /
||||||||||| 1 5
g 8 1 e _ " g@%@!@a@ I8 @W@E@ ,@@%g@@/ UoYBURUIBS \ /
| % LOE IBg 1 908 | LOE | BO€E | 6O® | O | e / ZLE , eLe F leomg | Sl& [/ ale
g1 \ | e | ! ! ! ! ! \ \ \ ,
a | I ! ! ! \ \ \ \
| | i 1 1 \
M LESO § 2 | \ ! 2 " _ i ) | i \ \ )
M £920.00 8 <o ro oy f : _ . : + _
98z = 07 : . .
8008 = 7 I
004U = Y.
ZHB0AZ = ¥
3 B9ML N
8y = 07
au‘. a7
=y

iy N .1 VoS
s 0/t roauncs

o —p e Y
r&dﬁw s =Sl -
”M L% J20EE
M 0053 6
3. N
7 vt
. 708859 N
m Lh&.m.%wm sl 808 | 3 .209%.39 N
Sl 3 g S
DONTN 0% i A \DO0EEE = ¥
w55 SERBIS T UOP TN 5
002 | i8845 Buoio epis jo7 Jeusog| “ o8 // /@ﬁ .
N 008 107 s00y i * &Ng/ %ﬁ
% 001 107 opiS " N // ,// .
- Lo0r 07 quasy _ > %@ﬁ
G eouisig X¥30Qi98 40 UayIOT Y
o eysTaTS PRy oF
o N ey srpts £y
J— . . 1™ ™ nanem ™ s
% % g, yBIN ‘Muno) sjAeqg ‘AlD uoibupuies dod b b &S K
S oyt (W) AoAMS 'ST) WEETTS ‘MiH NEL EZ UORIOS JO p/i 1SOMUION E Ll
© M o men Q oyl pue ‘pi UOfjoes Jo P/ 1semipnos eyy jo ed vy S
N T UOISIAIDQNS UOREAIOSUOD VY NE

ot MOIIf MOopedy




BK 5862 PG 1383

2769005

MMMM } umm :m.._~ ¥ [t
i A il i 1
ifle | i Wi L m
iy ifh i fgintid 1 [ol| ol ! 1
Jahy hepels ML.._? m §ils ME ]
talyy SHIRT 3ikalgeet i &
o il i |
iy _%_.Wﬁ aihtdy 4 g o
Bl 5 m_-” i E l mmm.rm JMW
m i 9! m..m“.m”“ i :w_ﬂmn : me.m M
mJ.Mm uﬂ insiik m~ pé
¥k :_?w:m“ il il i T 1
N
1
g i
X
il
wwmmm
T _
N
§ii]
namum
33
i
~E e AN
it e TS
il : |
H
2l
TR :
iih
i
ik bt} i
i co oobl}

wwmm



2769005
BK 5862 PG 1384

Meadow View
A Conservation Subdivision

A part of the Southwest V4 of Section 14, and the
Northwest V4 of Section 23, TSN RIW, SLB&M US. Survey

Farmington City, Davis County, Ulah

Johm J. Slathis

e

Location of Sefbac Olsrance
Front Lor 30.0'

Sice tes 10.0°

Recr tor sa.0"

lcomer 1ot sice otong Streer| 20.0°

Parcel C

e~

el

P %
,7* Parcel A

7 €866 a2 1,

NOTES:

¢ e ahawa.
upen sump pumps.
evelaper,

)

sz \ 3% i
‘Ranchee Phees 3 !
1 4

110" wiow Public Uity Losement o3 incicaled by dethed res.
grespt o1 anowa.
2. Foundation arains musi be cble fo gravily ditchirgs. rel desend

T4 3ol report has been prepored and submined 10 the Gliy by the

@

e

[

Dasv, s, Surver
f{found Srevs Cop}
4 = 83039
R = 28185

L » 4188
LC = 4184'
8 759"

F

SHEET 2 OF 2

DAVIS COUNTY RECORDER

ey o

VO Moot TN RS K Bty Loyt . 997013 1 20.30 B, G, i1



